
LSPA Board and Committee Chairs 
2008-2009 

  
Co- Presidents Linda McDonough lindamcdonough [at] yahoo.com   
                                Jenny Splaine jennysplaine [at] comcast.net   
Vice President Bridget Stump Bridget.stump [at] gmail.com   
Secretary Margaret Pulsifer mpulsifer [at] partners.org   
Treasurer Susan Fagerstrom Smf30 [at] comcast.net   
Buildings & Grounds Keith and Rachel Whitehouse  Keithwhitehouse [at] hotmail.com   
Enrichment/CSA Jon Schonning jrs10home [at] aol.com   
                                Anne LeVarn Greenbaum davidandann97 [at] comcast.net   
Events                      Betsy Walsh walshhome [at] mindspring.com   
                                Karina Nolasco karinanolasco [at] comcast.net   
Field Day Emily Ehl e.ehl [at] verizon.net   
Gifts                        Lisa Neyman l.neyman [at] comcast.net   
Grade 5 Louise Van Gelder lvangelder [at] verizon.net   
                                Paula Spencer Pfeifenberger spencerpfeifen [at] comcast.net   
Handbook                 Sue Kiewra Susan.kiewra [at] comcast.net   
Jr. Great Books  Jen Degnan jldegnan [at] msn.com   
Library                     Jen Trevett jtrevett [at] comcast.net   
  Anne Bianchini e.bianchini [at] comcast.net   
Mentor                     Audrey Loria vangelders [at] comcast.net   
  Jayne Micciche jkmicciche [at] verizon.net   
Newsletter Ann Olmsted  ann.olmsted [at] comcast.net   
  Eileen Marks eileenmarks [at] verizon.net   

Elec. Corres. Laura Steenburgh 
 lsteenburgh [at] gmail.com   

Parent to Parent Jeanette Kolodziej jkolodziej [at] comcast.net   
Publicity     
Publishing Ctr.          Heidi Keller hkeller [at] mac.com   
  Kristen Elias kristen.elias [at] comcast.net   
Room Parent Kim DeMichaelis kdoulos [at] comcast.net   
                                Kim Khachdourian Khach22 [at] verizon.net   
School Pictures Jon Schonning Jrs10home [at] alo.com   
Social                       Jenny Rappole Jennifer.rappole [at] verizon.net   
                                 Kerry Campbell kerrycampbell [at] excite.com   
Special Needs Suzanne Masiello themasiellos [at] verizon.net   
Volunteer Recruit. Bridget Stump Bridgen.stump [at] gmail.com   
Ways & Means Susan Grimes McPhee susangrimesmcphee [at] yahoo.com   
  Stephanie Morrison swmorrison [at] verizon.net   
  Diane O’Donnell dodonnell2 [at] comcast.net   
Wish List Donna Toelke richard.toelke [at] verizon.net   
WSAC TBD     
  
  


